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DATA SHEET - CAPS & WRAPS

Product Information

Components

Pallet Information 

Material

NAME

Flexi-Hex® Cap
Flexi-Hex® Wrap
Flexi-Hex® Air Wrap

100mm Cap	 			   BOT-CAP-100
110mm Cap				    BOT-CAP-110
120mm Cap				    BOT-CAP-120
130mm Cap				    BOT-CAP-130
140mm Cap				    BOT-CAP-140
Wrap					     BOT-WRP-100
Air Wrap	 				    AIR-WRP-100

Recycled cardboard, 
recyclable and 
biodegradable, 85% 
recycled content 

The Caps & Wraps are part of the Slender and Drum 
kits – see separate datasheets. 

Overview

•	 Made from over 85% recycled paper pulp

•	 Plastic-free, kerbside recyclable, compostable & biodegradable

•	 Caps available in 5 sizes: 100mm, 110mm, 120mm, 130mm, 140mm

•	 Wraps available in 2 sizes: 900mm (use with Flexi-Hex Mini Sleeve) 

and 750mm (use with Flexi-Hex Air) 

Specification

NAME SKU

CAP DIMENSIONS 

100mm Dia x 35mm H

110mm Dia x 35mm H

120mm Dia x 35mm H

130mm Dia x 35mm H

140mm Dia x 35mm H

CAP - BOX DIMENSIONS 

100mm: 520 x 420 x 208 

110mm: 570 x 460 x 208

120mm: 620 x 500 x 208

130mm: 670 x 540 x 208 

140mm: 720 x 580 x 208 

WRAP 280GSM

35mm W x 900mm L

AIR WRAP 280GSM

25mm W x 750mm L

WEIGHT

25g

29g

33g

35g

41g

10g

6g

100pcs

100pcs

100pcs

100pcs

100pcs

100pcs

100pcs

DIMENSIONS
 
100: 1040 x 840 x 2070

110: 1080 x 1080 x 2070

120: 1150 x 1150 x 2070

130: 1370 x 1080 x 2070

140: 1440 x 1160 x 2070

WEIGHT QTY

3,600

3,600

3,600

3,600

3,600

124Kg

145Kg

166kg

176kg

205kg

QTY PER BOX

3.1kg

3.6kg

4.1kg

4.4kg

5.1kg
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Example shows mini sleeve and 900 x 35mm wrap



DATA SHEET - CAPS & WRAPS


